
 
GREAT LAKES LEAGUE (GIRLS RECORDS) 1992-2003 

 
1992–6TH Place Finish) 1993–4th place finish) 1993–4th place finish) 1994–2nd place finish) 
1995–1st Place Finish) 1996–1st place finish  ) 1997–2nd place finish) 1998–4th place finish) 
1999–6th place finish) 2000–4th place finish) 2001–3rd place finish)2002–5th place finish) 
2003– 6th place finish. 
High Jump  Morgan Buckner  Bedford  5’4”  1997 
   Kelcey Rolander  Napoleon  5’4”  2003 
Discus   Jen Williams   Findlay  148’7”  1997 
Shot Put  Jen Williams   Findlay  43’1”  1997 
Long Jump  Kate Achter   Clay   18’0”  2003 
Pole Vault  Halley Wasserman  Clay   8’9”  2003 
 
100 hurdles  Kate Achter   Clay   15.04  2003 
100 Dash  Fallon Bailey   Fremont  12.00  2001 
1600 run  Harrington   Clay   5:09.7  1999 
4x100 relay  Taneshia McKinstry 
   Keia Irons 
   Adrianne Robertson 
   Fallon Bailey   Fremont  49.40  2001 
400 meters  Brionna Patterson  Sandusky  57.83  2003 
4x800 relay  K. HuZman 
   Ewing 
   Douck 
   L. HuZman   Findlay  9:58.0  1999 
4z200 relay  Bower 
   Kuhlman 
   Wenner 
   Thallman   Findlay  1:46.9  1997 
300 hurdles  Julie Hunter   Whitmer  47.20  2001 
800 meters  Harrington   Clay   2:16.10 1999 
200  meters  Tamala Perryman  Sandusky  24.70  2001 
   Fallon Bailey   Fremont  24.70  2001 
4x400 relay  Perryman 
   Fleming 
   Graves 
   Ferguson   Sandusky  4:09.10 1999 
3200 meters  Katie Sekinger  Clay   11:36.0 1997 
 

 
 



 
GREAT LAKES LEAGUE RECORDS BOYS  1992-2003 

 
1992– 3rd place finish) 1993–4th place finish) 1994–4th place finish)1995–2nd place finish) 
1996–2nd place finish) 1997–2nd place finish)1998–3rd place finish) 1999–3rd place finish) 
2000–3rd place finish) 2001– 3 place finish) 2002–2nd place finish) 2003–2nd place finish. 
Shot Put  Heisi Geirmundsson  Fremont  55’4”  2003 
Discus   Tony Franks   Fremont   161’ 1 ½’ 1993 
Long Jump  Bo Hudson   Fremont  22’2 ½” 2002 
High Jump  Reggie Jones   Fremont  6’6”  1998 
   Steve Dagg   Fremont  6’6”  1999 
   Matt Warner   Clay   6’6”  2003 
Pole Vault  Lee Vitte   Fostoria  14’0”  2002 
 
4x800 Relay  Covell 
   Winterstein 
   Abonhen 
   Davis    Bedford  8:07.0  1999 
110 Hurdles  Nate Matthews  Sandusky  13.9  2003 
100 Dash  James Estrada  Findlay  10.54  1993 
1600 Run  Mills    Clay   4:21.6  1994 
4x100 Relay  Guendelsberger 
   McGinness 
   Huston 
   Clark    Sandusky  42.30  2001 
400 Dash  Jeremy Roberts  Whitmer  49.0  1998 
300 Hurdles  Nate Matthews  Sandusky  39.15  2003 
800 Run  Speers    Sandusky  1:57.30 2003 
200 Dash  Durond Clark   Sandusky  21.60  2001 
3200 Run  Folk    Clay   9:30.1  1994 
4x400 Relay  Speer  
   Ferguson 
   Marshall   Sandusky  3:23.60 2001 
 
 
 
 


